TROFEO GOLF IMPRESA 2025 del 12-07-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.

Lordo Stableford - 1° Giro

sabato 12 luglio 2025 16.00.27

Pagina 1 di 1

Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20
3e

5o
6°

8°
Qe

11°

13°

17°

20°

22°

27°

29°
30°

33°

36°

38°
39°
40°
41°
42°

COSTANTIN LUCA
BERTON LORENZO
BALDELLI DOMENICO
GAMBARO STEFANO
DE BALDO ANGELO
BENVEGNU' ANDREA
BERTON MAURO
HANAU NICOLA
SCARSO MARIANO
PERIN NICOLA
RIGON STEFANO
ROSTELLATO LUCA
MARZOLLA VALERIO
BERTON ANGELO

VETTORATO EMANUELA

MAGRIN ANTONIO
GALANTE ORLANDO
CAPPON SABRINA
BORDIN MASSIMO
CARDAS PAVEL
BARNI RICCARDO
FONTANA FABRIZIO
CANALI CARLO
BASSAN MARINA
BISCEGLIA MARCO
CUZZOLIN GIANLUCA
BATTINI PIERLUIGI
PREVATO TULLIO
BARUSCO MARIO
CANOVA IVO

EMBOLI IVAN

VIVAN ALESSANDRA
MANIEZZO MAURO
SCARSO LUIGI
POLETTO FABIO
COCCHIO BARBARA
SCARPARO PIERLUIGI
FRANCO FRANCESCO
MARANGON CINZIA
GROSSI ANDREA
FRANCO WALTER
BOSCOLO MASSIMO

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
GGZ - ZERMAN
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
SIEPELUNGA
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

10S
15S
11S
14 S
12S
12S
18 S
17S
14 S
19

13

19S
21S
22SL
27S
16 S
23SL
14 S
26 S
27S
28 S
32S
22SL
48

24 S
34S
26S
30S
31S
38S
31SL
32

34S
30S
25SL
37S
46 S
44S L
43S
48 S
22S

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO
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